












UTILITY NAME: County-Wide Utility Co., Inc. 


INCOME STATEMENT 

DECEMBER 31 , 

Ref. Total 
Account Name Paqe Water Wastewater Other Companv 

Gross Revenue: 
Residential-------­ $ 149,020 $ $ $ 149,020 
Commercial-------­ 5,270 5,270 
Industrial--------­
Multiple Family- _____ 
Guaranteed Revenues -­
Other (SpecifyL _____ 8,605 8,605 

Total Gross Revenue --­ $ 162,895 $ $ $ 162,895 

Operation Expense (Must tie W-3 
to pages W-3 and S-3) S-3 $ 184,484 $ $ $ 184,484 

Depreciation Expense ____ F-5 6,789 6,789 

CIAC Amortization Expense_ F-8 -2,824 -2 ,824 

Taxes Other Than Income -­ F-7 8,723 8,723 

Income Taxes F-7--------­

Total Operating Expense $ 197,172 $ 197,172 

Net Operating Income (Loss) $ -34,277 $ $ $ -34,277 

Other Income: 
Nonutility Income _____ $ $ $ $ 

Interest Income 16 16 

Other Deductions: 
Miscellaneous Nonutility 

Expenses________ $ $ $ $ 
Interest Expense _____ -76,006 -76,006 

Net Income (Loss) $ -110,267 $ $ $ -110,267 
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REVISED Februa 23 2011 
UTILITY NAME: County-Wide Utility Co., Inc. YEAR OF REPORT 

DECEMBER 31 2009 

COMPARATIVE BALANCE SHEET 

Reference Current Previous 
ACCOUNT NAME Paae Year Year 

Assets: 

Utility Plant in Service (101-105) -----­ F-5,W-1 ,S-1 $ 212 ,947 $ 211 ,956 
Accumulated Depreciation and 

Amortization (108L _____________ F-5,W-2,S-2 -66,941 -60 ,918 

Net Utility Plant __________ _ ____ $ 146,006 $ 151,038 

Cash---------------------­ 9,913 1,677 
Customer Accounts Receivable (141 L ____ 25,265 23,687 
Other Assets (Specify) : ____________ 
Special Deposits 200 200 
Prepaid Insurance 134 134 
AIR/Deferred Expense/Amort 40 ,070 43,215 
SewerWIP 290,934 285,955 

Total Assets ----------------- ­ $ 512,523 $ 505,906 

Liabilities and Capital : 

Common Stock Issued (201 L _________ F-6 1,000 1,000 
Preferred Stock Issued (204L _________ F-6 
Other Paid in Capital (211L __________ 70,982 70,982 
Retained Earnings (215L ___________ F-6 -1 ,198,732 -1 ,102,325 
Propietary Capital (Proprietary and 

partnership only) (218L ___________ F-6 

Total Capital _________________ $ -1, 126,750 $ -1,030,343 

Long Term Debt (224L ____________ F-6 $ 955,736 $ 972,451 
Accounts Payable (231 L __________ _ 192,811 73 ,913 
Notes Payable (232L _____________ 368,966 348,966 
Customer Deposits (235L ___________ 29,924 28,757 
Accrued Taxes (236L _____________ 10,200 12,307 
Other Liabilities (SpecifYL __________ 
Accrued Interest 20,291 22 ,501 
Accrued Insurance 3,923 3,248 

Advances for Construction ----------­
Contributions in Aid of 

Construction - Net (271-272L _______ F-8 57,422 74 ,106 

Total Liabilities and CaPital ___________ 

1 

$ 512,523 $ 505,906 
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UTILITY NAME County-Wide Utility Co., Inc. 
REVISED Februa 23, 2011 

YEAR OF REPORT 
DECEMBER 31, 2,009 

GROSS UTILITY PLANT 

Plant Accounts: 
(101 - 107) inclusive Water Wastewater 

Utility Plant in Service (101) $ 212,947 $ 

Construction Work in Progress 
(105L ___________ 

Other (Specify) _______ 

Total Utility Plant ______ $ 212,947 $ 

Plant other 
Than 

Reporting Total 
S-.1'stems 

$ $ 212,947 

290,934 290,934 

$ 290,934 $ 503,881 

ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION (AID) AND AMORTIZATION OF UTILITY PLANT 

Account 108 Water 

Balance First of Year_____ $ 

Add Credits During Year: 
Accruals charged to 

depreciation account ___ $ 
Salvage____________ 

Other Credits (specifyL __ 

Total Credits $ 

Deduct Debits During Year: 

Book cost of plant 


retired 
 $ 
Cost of removal 
Other debits (specify) 

Total Debits $ 

Balance End of Year ______ $ 

-60,918 

-6,789 

-6,789 

766 

766 


-66,941 


Wastewater 

$ 


$ 


$ 


$ 


$ 


$ 


Other Than 

Reporting 

Systems 


$ 

$ 


$ 


$ 


$ 


$ 


Total 


$ -60,918­

$ -6,789 

$ -6,789 


$ 766 


$ 766 


$ -66,941 
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REVISED Februa 23 2011 
UTILITY NAME: County-Wide Utility Co., Inc. YEAR OF REPORT 

DECEMBER 31 2009 

CAPITAL STOCK (201 - 204 ) 

Common 
Stock 

Preferred 
Stock 

Par or stated value per share __________________________ 
Shares authorized ------------------------------­
Shares issued and outstanding _________________________ 
Total par value of stock issued _________________________ 
Dividends declared per share for year _____________________ 

1 
1,000 
1,000 
1,000 

RETAINED EARNINGS (215) 

Appropriated 
Un-

Appropriated 

Balance first ofyear_______________________________ 

Changes during the year (Specify): 
Total Main Extension Charges 
Current Year {Loss} 

Balance end of year_______________________________ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

-1,102,325 

13,860 
-110,267 

-1,198,732 

PROPRIETARY CAPITAL (218 ) 

Proprietor 
Or Partner Partner 

Balance first of year_______________________________ $ $ 
Changes during the year (Specify): 

Balance end ofyear____ ·___________________________ $ $ 

LONG TERM DEBT ( 224 ) 

Interest Principal 
Description of Obligation (Including Date of Issue 

and Date of Maturity): 
Rate # of 

Pymts 
per Balance 
Sheet Date 

Long Term Debt - BBVA Com~ass Bank 8.25% $ 955,736 

$ 955,736Total 
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REVISED Februa 23 2011 
UTILITY NAME: County-Wide Utility Co., Inc. YEAR OF REPORT 

DECEMBER 31 2009 

CONTRIBUTIONS IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION ( 271 ) 

(a) 
Water 

(b) 
Wastewater 

(c) 
Total 
(d) 

1) 
2) 

Balance first of year_________________ 
Add credits during year _______ _ _______ 

$ -100,841 $ $ -100,841 

3) 
4) 
5) 
6) 

Total----------------------­
Deduct charges during the year ___________ 
Balance end ofyear_________________ 

Less Accumulated Amortization ----------­

$ -100,841 
13860 

-86981 
29,559 

$ $ -100,841 
13860 

-86981 
29,559 

7) Net CIAC -------------­ - ------­ $ -57,422 $ $ -57,422 

ADDITIONS TO CONTRIBUTIONS IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION DURING YEAR (CREDITS) 

Report below all developers or contractors 
agreements from which cash or property was 
received during the year. 

Indicate 
"Cash" or 
"Property" 

Water Wastewater 

Sub-total----------------------­ $ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Report below all capacity charges, main 
extension charges and customer connection 
charges received during the year. 

Description of Charge 
Number of 

Connections 
Charge per 
Connection 

$ 

Total Credits During Year (Must agree with line # 2 above.L _______ 

ACCUMULATED AMORTIZATION OF CIAC (272) 

Balance First of Year -----------------­
Add Debits During Year: ______________ 

Deduct Credits During Year: _____________ 

Balance End of Year (Must agree with line #6 above.) 

$ 

$ 

Water 
26,735 

2,824 

29,559 

Wastewater 
$ 

$ 

Total 
26,735 

2,824 

29,559 

$ 

$ 
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UTILITY NAME: County-Wide Utility Co., Inc. 

WATER UTILITY PLANT ACCOUNTS 

Acct. 
No. 
(a) 

301 
302 
303 
304 
305 

306 

307 
308 

309 
310 
311 
320 
330 

331 

333 
334 

335 
336 
339 

340 

341 
342 
343 

344 
345 
346 
347 
348 

Previous Current 
Account Name Year Additions Retirements Year 

(b) (c) (d) (e) (f) 

Organization___________ $ $ $ $ 
Franchises-----------­
Land and Land Rights ______ 2,815 2,815 
Structures and Improvements __ 
Collecting and Impounding 

Reservoirs---------­
Lake, River and Other 

Intakes-----------­
Wells and Springs ________ 
Infiltration Galleries and 1 

Tunnels-----------­
Supply Mains ___________ 
Power Generation Equipment __ 
Pumping Equipment _______ 
Water Treatment Equipment ___ 
Distribution Reservoirs and 1 

Standpipes__________ 

Transmission and Distribution I 
Lines_____________ 171 ,017 171,017 

Services------------­
Meters and Meter 1 

Installations---------­ 35,837 1,757 -766 36.828 
Hydrants_____________ 

Backflow Prevention Devices 
Other Plant and --r 

Miscellaneous Equipment ___ 
Office Furniture and I 

Equipment__________ 2,287 2,287 
Transportation Equipment ____ 
Stores EquipmenC _______ 
Tools, Shop and Garage 

Equipment__________ 
Laboratory Equipment ______ 
Power Operated Equipment ___ 
Communication Equipment _ __ I 
Miscellaneous Equipment ____ 
Other Tangible Plant _______ 

Total Water Plant________ $ 211,956 $ 1,757 $ -766 $ 212 ,947 
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